
Directions for MES Bus 10, Rt. 2 TO - AM Drive: 15.17 miles | 23 Stops

 Morgan Elementary

Driver: Todd Anderson

Bus Aide: -

Total Time: 30 min 38 sec

Start Time: 07:35 AM

End Time: 08:30 AM

Total Students: 47

Max Load: 82

Route Note:

S. MVD, Richville Lane, Hwy 66

07:35 AM START MORGAN HIGH SCHOOL

07:50 AM STOP 1 TURN AROUND AND STAGE

07:52 AM STOP 2 4340 UT-66

07:53 AM STOP 3 4259 100 W

07:54 AM STOP 4 4073 UT-66

07:54 AM STOP 5 3980 UT-66

07:55 AM STOP 6 3650 UT-66

07:56 AM STOP 7 3575 100 W

07:57 AM STOP 8 3340 UT-66

07:58 AM STOP 9 3310 UT-66

07:59 AM STOP 10 3110 UT-66

7/30/25, 1:50 AM

Page 1 of 2 MES Bus 10, Rt. 2 TO 7/30/25, 1:50 AM Generated Wed, Jul 30, 2025



08:00 AM STOP 11 UT-66 & W KIPPEN LN

08:01 AM STOP 12 2690 S SR 66

08:02 AM STOP 13 1995 UT-66

08:04 AM STOP 14 1575 100 E

08:06 AM STOP 15 1560 RICHVILLE LN

08:07 AM STOP 16 435 1550 S

08:08 AM STOP 17 1401 S MORGAN VALLEY DR

08:11 AM STOP 18 1125 S MORGAN VALLEY DR

08:12 AM STOP 19 710 S MORGAN VALLEY DR, MORGAN, UT 84050

08:13 AM STOP 20 427 S MORGAN VALLEY DR

08:14 AM STOP 21 300 W YOUNG ST

08:15 AM STOP 22 100 W YOUNG ST

08:20 AM STOP 23 MORGAN ELEMENTARY

08:30 AM END BUS GARAGE

7/30/25, 1:50 AM

Page 2 of 2 MES Bus 10, Rt. 2 TO 7/30/25, 1:50 AM Generated Wed, Jul 30, 2025


